Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 19
Cisco ASA 5500 Series Adaptive Security Appliances
Cisco® ASA 5500 Series Adaptive Security Appliances are purpose-built solutions that
combine best-in-class security and VPN services with an innovative, extensible services
architecture. Designed as a core component of the Cisco Self-Defending Network, the
Cisco ASA 5500 Series provides proactive threat defense that stops attacks before they
spread through the network, controls network activity and application traffic, and delivers

ASA5540-SSL2500-K9
Cisco ASA 5550 SSL/IPsec VPN Edition includes 5000 IPsec VPN peers, 2500 SSL VPN peers,
firewall services, 8 Gigabit Ethernet interfaces, 1 Fast Ethernet interface
ASA5550-SSL2500-K9
Cisco ASA 5550 SSL/IPsec VPN Edition includes 5000 IPsec VPN peers, 5000 SSL VPN peers,
firewall services, 8 Gigabit Ethernet interfaces, 1 Fast Ethernet interface
ASA5550-SSL5000-K9
Cisco ASA 5580 SSL/IPsec VPN Edition includes 10,000 IPsec VPN peers, 10,000 SSL VPN
peers, firewall services, 4 Gigabit Ethernet interfaces, 2 management interfaces, Dual AC power,
3DES/AES license
ASA5580-20-10K-K9
Security Services Modules
Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 18 of 19
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco ASA Advanced Inspection and Prevention Security Services Module 10 ASA-SSM-AIP-10-K9=
Cisco ASA Advanced Inspection and Prevention Security Services Module 20 ASA-SSM-AIP-20-K9=
Cisco ASA Content Security and Control Security Services Module 10 with 50-user antivirus/anti-
spyware, 1-year subscription
ASA-SSM-CSC-10-K9=
Cisco ASA Content Security and Control Security Services Module 20 with 500-user antivirus/anti-
spyware, 1-year subscription
ASA-SSM-CSC-20-K9=
Cisco ASA 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet Security Services Module SSM-4GE=
Cisco ASA 5580 Series Interface Expansion Cards
Cisco ASA 5580 4-port 10/100/1000 Ethernet interface card, RJ45 ASA5580-4GE-CU=
Cisco ASA 5580 4-port Gigabit Ethernet fiber interface card, SR, LC ASA5580-4GE-FI=
Cisco ASA 5580 2-port 10 Gigabit Ethernet fiber interface card, SR, LC ASA5580-2X10GE-SR=
Cisco ASA 5500 Series Software
Cisco ASA Software one-time upgrade for nonsupport customers ASA-SW-UPGRADE=
Cisco ASA 5500 Series Accessories
Cisco ASA 5500 Series compact flash, 256 MB ASA5500-CF-256MB=
Cisco ASA 5500 Series compact flash, 512 MB ASA5500-CF-512MB=
Cisco ASA 180W AC power supply ASA-180W-PWR-AC=
Gigabit Ethernet optical SFP connector, 1000BASE-SX short-wavelength transceiver GLC-SX-MM=
Gigabit Ethernet optical SFP connector, 1000BASE-LX/LH long-wavelength/long-haul transceiver GLC-LH-SM=
Cisco ASA 5580 Spare AC Power Supply ASA5580-PWR-AC=
Cisco ASA 5580 Spare Rail Kit ASA5580-RAILS=
To Download the Software
Visit the Cisco Software Center to download Cisco ASA Software.
Service and Support
Cisco services help you protect your network investment, optimize network operations, and